2023-2024 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Dear Parents and Guardians,

Below please find information referred to in the Enrollment Agreement regarding amounts and timing of payments for your tuition obligation. Tuition Refund Insurance is now required for all plans. **Those selecting the one-time full payment plan, Plan 1 may elect to waive coverage by signing a waiver. TRP is charged as one installment in July.** Coverage is calculated at 0.75% of tuition less enrollment deposit and financial aid awards, if any. All families are required to pay a 5% deposit when enrolling.

Plan Options	Payment Schedule
Plan 1	One Payment – Full payment due July 31, 2023, less the enrollment deposit.
Plan 2	Two Payments – First tuition payment, 65% due July 2023, Second payment 35%
	due January 2023, less the enrollment deposit.
Plan 3	Ten Month Payment Plan – beginning July 2023 and ending April 2024, with no
	interest, less the enrollment deposit.

Grade Level	Tuition
PreK & Kindergarten	\$18,700
Grade 1	\$22,000
Grades 2-5	\$28,900
Grades 6-8	\$33,000
Grades 9-12	\$36,500
International	
Grades 6-8	\$45,800
Grades 9-12	\$49,500
Required Fee	
Parent Association	\$ 50.00

Payment Methods: All tuition payments are processed through Blackbaud Tuition Management (BTM). BTM accepts checks, electronic funds transfer, ACH, or credit cards. Credit card payments carry a service fee of 2.98%.

In addition, to tuition, there are some required and voluntary charges which are billed throughout the year. The payment plans above do not include other charges. Your account must be in good standing to avoid late fees, or restriction of privileges.

Upper School Academic Support Program & Hope Graham Program (HGP) Fee Breakdown with Tuition

	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3
Lower & Middle School (Grades 2-8) HGP		NA	\$10,500
Lower School (Grades 2-5) HGP & Tuition			\$39,400
Middle School (Grades 6-8) HGP & Tuition			\$43,500
New Upper School Students (Grades 9-12) Academic Support		\$7,000	\$10,500
New Upper School Students (Grades 9-12) Academic Support & Tuition		\$43,500	\$46,500

Bussing (optional)

Bancroft will again be offering bussing for the 2023-24 school year from select locations. For more information about pricing and pick-up locations, please contact the school.

If you have questions regarding any charges, please call, or email the Business Office at 508-462-9401 or business@bancroftschool.org.